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1. Do you follow college rules (like
proper dress code) for an online class?

2. Do you have a comfortable place for
attending online classes at home?




3. Give your suggestion for the duration
for each subject.

50 minutes
14.1%

i 50 minutes
140 minutes
30 minutes

40 minutes
46.0%

4. Give your suggestion for the duration
of break time between two classes.

i 15 minutes
110 minutes
@ 5 minutes

15 minutes
53.2%

10 minutes
38.2%




5. Do you have enough data
affordability to attend the entire online
class?

6. Which app do you feel comfortable
while attending the online classes?

GoTo meet
1%

i Google meet

M GoTo meet

Google meet HZoom

91%




7. Do you share your opinion with your
course teacher?

8. Does the teaching and learning resources
offer to you by the course teachers is
sufficient to learn from home?




11. Do you need an awareness programme
regarding harassment and how to overcome
it?

13. Genuineness of the Exam
Evaluation(Internal & External) process by
the teachers.

Unsatisfactory

Excellent _
i Excellent

|Very Good
H Good
E Average

Very Good
28%

O Unsatisfactory




14. Does the college take interest in
promoting internship, student exchange,
field visit opportunities for students ?

15. Does the college provide various
opportunities to learn and grow.

Unsatisfactory
2%

Average
7%

Excellent
21%
i Excellent
4 Very Good
M Good

M Average

14 Unsatisfactory




16. The teachers use student centric
methods, such as experimental learning
participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning
experience.

Unsatisfactory
2%

Excellent
18%

i Excellent

4 Very Good

H Good

Very Good
25%

H Average

14 Unsatisfactory

17. Students are encouraged to participate in
extra curricular and co-curricular activities.

Average Unsatisfactory
6% 2%

Excellent
22%

i Excellent

4 Very Good

H Good

M Average

Very Good
28%

14 Unsatisfactory




18. Teachers take efforts to inculcate soft
skills, life skills and employability skills to
make you ready to face the real world.

Unsatisfactory
2%

4 Excellent

Excellent
20%

i Very Good

H Good

M Average

14 Unsatisfactory

Very Good
27%

19. Are you satisfied with placement cell
activities in our college?

Unsatisfactory

i Excellent

Excellent
18%

4 Very Good

H Good

M Average

14 Unsatisfactory

Very Good




20. The teachers’ approach to teaching is

Average
5%

Unsatisfactory
1%

4 Excellent

4 Very Good

Excellent
28%

H Good

M Average

14 Unsatisfactory

Very Good
27%

21. The overall quality of teaching learning
process in your college is

Average
7%

i Excellent

4 Very Good

Excellent
23%

H Good

M Average

14 Unsatisfactory

Very Good
28%




22. Does your mentor gives necessary
guidance for you?

Occasionally/
Sometimes
13%

Every time
38%

i Every time

| Usually
Usually

41% . .
0 E Occasionally/Sometimes

: / O Rarely




